(-

2025/2026

Palmer HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Bulldogs

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 31

Feb 2

Feb 9

Feb 16

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 3

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Athens High School
Hornets

@ Malakoff High School
Tigers

@ Grand Saline High School
Indians V
@ Ferris High School Ferris

@ Athens High School
Hornets

@ Canton

@ Jefferson

@ Grand Saline High School
Indians V

vs Maypearl
@ Pine Tree High School

Pirates

@ Athens High School
Hornets

@ Malakoff High School
Tigers

@ Gilmer High School
Buckeye Varsity Baseball
vs Scurry Rosser

vs Blooming Grove High
School Lions

@ Blooming Grove High
School Lions

vs Blooming Grove High
School Lions

@ Grandview High School
Zebra

vs Grandview High School
Zebra

vs Mildred High School Eagles
Baseball

vs Rice

@ Rice

Athens

Malakoff HS

Grand Saline

Ferris HS

Canton

Canton

Canton

Grand Saline

Athens

Athens

Athens

Athens

Blooming Grove HS

Grandview HS

Rice HS

We Play in Canton

We play in Canton

We play in Canton

We play in Grand Saline

Play in Athens

Play in Athens

Play in Athens

Play in Athens




Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 11

Apr 13

Apr 17

Apr 21

Apr 24

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Maypearl

vs Maypearl

vs Hillcrest High School
Hillcrest Panthers

vs Scurry Rosser

@ Scurry Rosser

@ Grandview High School
Zebra

vs Rice

Maypearl HS

Scurry-Rosser HS

Grandview HS




